Date: January 19, 2015
FCC Laboratory
7435 Oakland Mills Road
Columbia, MD 21046
Attention : Application Examiner / Reviewing Engineer
Subject : Attestation for used operating frequency band
Applicant : Airpoint Co., Ltd.
FCC ID : WYFAWE43LC15A
To whom it may concern,
We, Airpoint Co., Ltd. are guarantee for used frequency band as bellows,
This model, IRES-1900US20-20 A-Prototype will be used only following frequencies.
* Used frequency band
CDMA 2000 (1.25 MHz),
1xEVDO (1.25 MHz),
LTE (5 MHz, 10 MHz, 15 MHz)
Downlink 1 930 MHz ~ 1 945 MHz
Uplink 1 850 MHz ~ 1 865 MHz
If you have questions or need further information, please contact the undersigned.
Sincerely Yours,
Type Name: Jung-nam, Lim
Title: Research Manager
E-mail: jnlim@airpoint.co.kr
Company name: Airpoint Co., Ltd.